SADIE HAWKINS & SUNDAY ACTION 08 07 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

SADIE HAWKINS

FLIGHT 1
GROSS

QUOTA

FLIGHT 2
GROSS

QUOTA

FLIGHT 3
GROSS

QUOTA

Score
140
142.8
143.2
143.6
145.4
147.2
148.4
148.8

Score
74
77
78
78

Score
+2
+1

Score
78
85
87

Score
84
89
93

Score

Team Names

Kris Huges, Mark Koerner
Linda Varrell, Todd Wilcoxson
Sue Waltz, Dave Croxford
Celeste Ross, Morris Fisher
Sally Williams, Neil Williams
Karen Moody, Tony Polito
Erin Leland, Sasha Leland
Rose Lyons, Bruce Hodge

Name
Mike Steinberg
Mark Stasium
Joe Gildart
Sam Stauber

Name
Todd Wilcoxson
Jim McKay
Eric Hoy

Name
Chris Yale
Tony Polito
Jon Campbell

Name
Neil Williams
Gary Sturtevant
Steve Landry

Name
Ron Cota
John Zappia
Dan Garneau

Name
Morris Fisher
Rick Proctor

Tom Bachelder

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prize
$18
$15
S6
$6

Prize
$18
$15
$12

Prize
$18
$15
$12

Prize
518
S13
S13

Prize
518
S15
S12

Prize
$18
$15
$12



FLIGHT 4

GROSS
QUOTA
LADIES FLIGHT
GROSS
QUOTA
PINS
HOLE 3
HOLE 8
HOLE 11
HOLE 17

Score
99
100
107

Score
+5
+4
+2

Score
84
84
84

Score
+3
+3
+1
+1

Distance

1.2
10.2

13.9
14.0

6.10
7.9

6.3
13.7

Name
George Robinson
Sasha Leland
Bruce Wilson

Name

Chris Littlefield

Dave Croxford
Al Ricker

Name
Kris Hughes
Sally Williams
Linda Varrell

Name
Sue Wilson
Celeste Ross
Sue Waltz
Rose Lyons

Name
Dimitri Roumeliotis
Eric Hoy

Jim McKay
Eric Hoy

Mark Koerner
Ben Frech

Brian Knipp
Erin Leland

Prize
518
S15
S12

Prize
$18
$15
$12

Prize
$15
$15
$15

Prize

S17

S17
S6
S6

Prize
$10
S6

$10
$6

$10
S6

$10
$6
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