## SADIE HAWKINS & SUNDAY ACTION 08 07 22

VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

## SADIE HAWKINS

	<u>Score</u>	<u>Team Names</u>	<u>Place</u>
	140	Kris Huges, Mark Koerner	1st
	142.8	Linda Varrell, Todd Wilcoxson	2nd
	143.2	Sue Waltz, Dave Croxford	3rd
	143.6	Celeste Ross, Morris Fisher	4th
	145.4	Sally Williams, Neil Williams	5th
	147.2	Karen Moody, Tony Polito	6th
	148.4	Erin Leland, Sasha Leland	7th
	148.8	Rose Lyons, Bruce Hodge	8th
FLIGHT 1			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	74	Mike Steinberg	\$18
	77	Mark Stasium	\$15
	78	Joe Gildart	\$6
	78	Sam Stauber	\$6
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+2	Todd Wilcoxson	\$18
	+1	Jim McKay	\$15
	-3	Eric Hoy	\$12
FLIGHT 2			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	78	Chris Yale	\$18
	85	Tony Polito	\$15
	87	Jon Campbell	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	Е	Neil Williams	\$18
	-5	Gary Sturtevant	\$13
	-5	Steve Landry	\$13
FLIGHT 3			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	84	Ron Cota	\$18
	89	John Zappia	\$15
	93	Dan Garneau	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+1	Morris Fisher	\$18
	-3	Rick Proctor	\$15
	-4	Tom Bachelder	\$12

FLIGHT 4			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Prize
	99	George Robinson	\$18
	100	Sasha Leland	\$15
	107	Bruce Wilson	\$12
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+5	Chris Littlefield	\$18
	+4	Dave Croxford	\$15
	+2	Al Ricker	\$12
LADIES FLIGHT			
GROSS	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	Prize
	84	Kris Hughes	\$15
	84	Sally Williams	\$15
	84	Linda Varrell	\$15
QUOTA	<u>Score</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
	+3	Sue Wilson	\$17
	+3	Celeste Ross	\$17
	+1	Sue Waltz	\$6
	+1	Rose Lyons	\$6
PINS	<u>Distance</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Prize</u>
HOLE 3	1.2	Dimitri Roumeliotis	\$10
	10.2	Eric Hoy	\$6
			4
HOLE 8	13.9	Jim McKay	\$10
	14.0	Eric Hoy	\$6
HOLE 11	6.10	Mark Koerner	\$10
	7.9	Ben Frech	\$6
HOLE 17	6.3	Brian Knipp	\$10
	13.7	Erin Leland	\$6